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Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 482.5 1 1 482.5 105.0 74.0 84.0 46.0 96.0 77.5

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 453.0 2 2 453.0 108.0 102.0 62.0 52.0 75.0 54.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 425.0 3 3 425.0 101.5 122.5 69.0 74.0 58.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 418.5 4 4 418.5 131.5 86.0 66.0 64.0 71.0

Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man 3961406 398.5 5 5 398.5 90.5 131.0 47.0 65.0 65.0

Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight 4923390 348.0 6 6 348.0 75.5 71.5 52.0 86.0 63.0

Jaylynn Jureczki - TSU Madi 2015-103 336.5 7 7 336.5 82.0 81.0 65.0 52.5 56.0

Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar 4161528 319.0 8 8 319.0 107.0 61.0 58.0 93.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 232.0 9 9 232.0 107.0 125.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 226.0 10 10 226.0 123.0 103.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 225.5 11 11 225.5 94.5 131.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 218.0 12 12 218.0 98.0 120.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 201.5 13 13 201.5 40.0 45.0 43.0 32.0 41.5

Becky Dean-Walker - Select WRH Kings Priness 4968663 188.0 14 14 188.0 103.0 85.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 187.0 15 15 187.0 80.0 60.0 47.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 175.0 16 16 175.0 70.0 105.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 173.0 17 17 173.0 96.0 77.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 172.5 18 18 172.5 46.0 43.0 27.0 56.5

Jeanene Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee 912377 167.0 19 19 167.0 73.0 37.0 57.0

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 163.0 20 20 163.0 48.0 81.0 34.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 147.0 21 21 147.0 61.0 86.0

Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle 3644458 144.0 22 22 144.0 59.0 85.0

Lisa Passell Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 141.0 23 23 141.0 78.0 63.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 140.0 24 24 140.0 57.0 48.0 35.0

Kristi Wink Starlight Attitude 4772200 140.0 24 24 140.0 49.0 43.0 48.0

Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean pending 138.0 26 26 138.0 138.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 134.0 27 27 134.0 91.0 43.0

J Tim Gray Taken Pepto 073 5407382 133.0 28 28 133.0 28.0 25.0 52.0 28.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 132.0 29 29 132.0 47.0 39.0 46.0

Kelley Brough - Select Megs Last Judge 4511706 131.0 30 30 131.0 50.0 24.0 57.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 130.5 31 31 130.5 130.5

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 122.5 32 32 122.5 50.0 72.5

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro X0652797 116.0 33 33 116.0 116.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 114.0 34 34 114.0 114.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Cindy White Sweet Bit Of Cash 5266018 106.0 35 35 106.0 58.0 48.0

Jonathan Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 106.0 35 35 106.0 40.0 40.0 26.0

Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena pending 106.0 35 35 106.0 106.0

Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc 4083508 101.0 38 38 101.0 101.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 101.0 38 38 101.0 101.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 99.0 40 40 99.0 99.0

Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty pending 97.0 41 41 97.0 97.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar 4514974 92.5 42 42 92.5 92.5

Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 5277850 86.0 43 43 86.0 86.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 84.0 44 44 84.0 43.0 41.0

Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style 5188600 83.5 45 45 83.5 83.5

Pete Rosales Heza Sparkling Major 5104577 77.0 46 46 77.0 30.0 47.0

Jody Pfeuffer WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 75.0 47 47 75.0 75.0

Jimmy McDavid One Smoke N Chex 5106123 74.0 48 48 74.0 74.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 74.0 48 48 74.0 74.0

Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey pending 73.0 50 50 73.0 73.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 73.0 50 50 73.0 73.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 70.0 52 52 70.0 70.0

Tonya Hamby Cash Wood Do 4719073 62.0 53 53 62.0 62.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 61.5 54 54 61.5 61.5

Randy Sandidge One Famous Zippo 3907788 61.0 55 55 61.0 61.0

Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy pending 61.0 55 55 61.0 61.0

Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red pending 60.0 57 57 60.0 60.0

Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC 4768121 59.0 58 58 59.0 59.0

Kyla Hogan Bonitas Sugar Badger 5120956 59.0 58 58 59.0 59.0

Debbie Lorenz Cinna Sonoita Quick 4408609 58.0 60 60 58.0 58.0

Kenny Martin Mister Chula 4943777 55.5 61 61 55.5 55.5

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 51.0 62 62 51.0 51.0

Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 51.0 62 62 51.0 51.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 44.0 64 64 44.0 44.0

Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home 4787315 37.0 65 65 37.0 37.0

Patti Colbert Dual Chance 4251629 36.5 66 66 36.5 36.5

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 36.0 67 67 36.0 36.0

Jennifer Weaver Ruby 2014-111 34.0 68 68 34.0 11.0 23.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 33.0 69 69 33.0 33.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 32.0 70 70 32.0 32.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 32.0 70 70 32.0 32.0

Christie Schulte Rocket Man 10798204 30.0 72 72 30.0 30.0

Lauren Hairston T Gallo Taris 5318056 27.0 73 73 27.0 27.0

Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose 4727899 26.0 74 74 26.0 26.0

Candace Schaefer Ninetyeighth Edition 4633202 23.0 75 75 23.0 23.0

Curtis Creach Dakota Foxy Symbol 717594 23.0 75 75 23.0 23.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 22.0 77 77 22.0 22.0

Alexandra Fleming Vested Alibi 47889723 0.0 0.0
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Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 141.0 1 1 141.0 24.0 29.0 23.0 20.0 24.0 21.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 135.0 2 2 135.0 33.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 18.0 19.0

Jaylynn Jureczki - TSU Madi 2015-103 105.0 3 3 105.0 30.0 32.0 5.0 11.0 27.0

Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man 3961406 104.0 4 4 104.0 36.0 37.0 13.0 10.0 8.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 98.0 5 5 98.0 28.0 27.0 18.0 3.0 22.0

Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight 4923390 97.0 6 6 97.0 18.0 20.0 14.0 29.0 16.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 96.0 7 7 96.0 20.0 23.0 15.0 28.0 10.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 74.0 8 8 74.0 19.0 13.0 26.0 4.0 12.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 74.0 8 8 74.0 35.0 39.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 67.0 10 10 67.0 31.0 36.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 62.0 11 11 62.0 29.0 33.0

Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar 4161528 62.0 11 11 62.0 26.0 8.0 9.0 19.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 61.0 13 13 61.0 26.0 15.0 20.0

Jill Alexander Steady In Trouble 4082431 59.0 14 14 59.0 12.0 17.0 30.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 49.0 15 15 49.0 21.0 28.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 49.0 15 15 49.0 32.0 17.0

Becky Dean-Walker - Select WRH Kings Priness 4968663 48.0 17 17 48.0 27.0 21.0

Lisa Passell Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 47.0 18 18 47.0 25.0 22.0

Jeanene Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee 912377 46.0 19 19 46.0 12.0 18.0 16.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 41.0 20 20 41.0 0.0 15.0 7.0 12.0 7.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 41.0 21 21 41.0 6.0 17.0 18.0

Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean pending 38.0 22 22 38.0 38.0

Kelley Brough - Select Megs Last Judge 4511706 38.0 22 22 38.0 19.0 5.0 14.0

Kristi Wink Starlight Attitude 4772200 38.0 22 22 38.0 14.0 3.0 21.0

J Tim Gray Taken Pepto 073 5407382 37.0 25 25 37.0 9.0 7.0 15.0 6.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 37.0 25 25 37.0 37.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 36.0 27 27 36.0 22.0 14.0

Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc 4083508 35.0 28 28 35.0 35.0

Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style 5188600 34.0 29 29 34.0 34.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 34.0 29 29 34.0 34.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 33.0 31 31 33.0 16.0 11.0 6.0

Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle 3644458 31.0 32 32 31.0 8.0 23.0

Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena pending 31.0 32 32 31.0 31.0

Cindy White Sweet Bit Of Cash 5266018 30.0 34 34 30.0 22.0 8.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 30.0 34 34 30.0 3.0 25.0 2.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 30.0 34 34 30.0 14.0 16.0

Trinity Haggard - TTU Lena Joe Ichi 5343503 30.0 34 34 30.0 30.0

Jonathan Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 27.0 38 38 27.0 6.0 20.0 1.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 27.0 38 38 27.0 27.0

Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 5277850 26.0 40 40 26.0 26.0

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro X0652797 25.0 41 41 25.0 25.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 25.0 41 41 25.0 25.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 24.0 43 43 24.0 24.0

Kathy Boydston Okie Lil Pep 4217149 23.0 44 44 23.0 13.0 10.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 23.0 44 44 23.0 23.0

Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty pending 22.0 46 46 22.0 22.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 21.0 47 47 21.0 0.0 21.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 20.0 48 48 20.0 4.0 5.0 11.0

Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 19.0 49 49 19.0 19.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar 4514974 19.0 49 49 19.0 19.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 18.0 51 51 18.0 18.0

Pete Rosales Heza Sparkling Major 5104577 18.0 51 51 18.0 13.0 5.0

Jody Pfeuffer WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 17.0 53 53 17.0 17.0

Shirley Hillard Dazzin Feature 650527 17.0 53 53 17.0 17.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 17.0 53 53 17.0 17.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 16.0 56 56 16.0 16.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 16.0 56 56 16.0 9.0 7.0

Randy Sandidge One Famous Zippo 3907788 16.0 56 56 16.0 16.0

Debbie Lorenz Cinna Sonoita Quick 4408609 15.0 59 59 15.0 15.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 15.0 59 59 15.0 15.0

Christie Schulte Rocket Man 10798204 14.0 61 61 14.0 14.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 13.0 62 62 13.0 13.0

Kyla Hogan Bonitas Sugar Badger 5120956 13.0 62 62 13.0 13.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 12.0 64 64 12.0 10.0 2.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 12.0 64 64 12.0 12.0

Patti Colbert Dual Chance 4251629 12.0 64 64 12.0 12.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 67 67 11.0 11.0

Donna E Poteet Smart Quick Cat 4928160 11.0 67 67 11.0 11.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb Sonoitas Echo Doctor 5363648 11.0 67 67 11.0 11.0

Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC 4768121 10.0 70 70 10.0 10.0

Tonya Hamby Cash Wood Do 4719073 10.0 70 70 10.0 10.0

Angela Smith Krymsuntwoeyedtiger 5332272 9.0 72 72 9.0 9.0

Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home 4787315 9.0 72 72 9.0 9.0

Kenny Martin Mister Chula 4943777 9.0 72 72 9.0 9.0

Jennifer Weaver Ruby 2014-111 8.0 75 75 8.0 2.0 6.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 8.0 75 75 8.0 8.0

Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy pending 8.0 75 75 8.0 8.0

Kristy Spivey Docs Shiney Jackpot 957906 7.0 78 78 7.0 7.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 7.0 78 78 7.0 7.0

Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey pending 6.0 80 80 6.0 6.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 5.0 81 81 5.0 0.0 5.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 5.0 82 82 5.0 5.0

Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red pending 4.0 83 83 4.0 4.0

Candace Schaefer Ninetyeighth Edition 4633202 4.0 83 83 4.0 4.0

David Smith Reynolds Blue Pistol 5189075 4.0 83 83 4.0 4.0

Rebecca K Rakow - EWD Doc Hikory Tuff 3657770 4.0 83 83 4.0 4.0

Jimmy McDavid One Smoke N Chex 5106123 3.0 87 87 3.0 3.0

Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose 4727899 3.0 87 87 3.0 3.0

Lauren Hairston T Gallo Taris 5318056 2.0 89 89 2.0 2.0

Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy 4614496 2.0 89 89 2.0 2.0

Curtis Creach Dakota Foxy Symbol 717594 1.0 91 91 1.0 1.0
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Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 154.0 1 1 154.0 36.0 17.0 30.0 22.0 29.0 20.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 128.0 2 2 128.0 37.0 27.0 21.0 26.0 17.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 105.0 3 3 105.0 31.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 21.0 6.0

Jaylynn Jureczki - TSU Madi 2015-103 103.0 4 4 103.0 29.0 22.0 25.0 12.0 15.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 97.0 5 5 97.0 17.0 34.0 20.0 11.0 15.0

Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight 4923390 97.0 5 5 97.0 4.0 24.0 17.0 28.0 24.0

Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man 3961406 84.0 7 7 84.0 5.0 40.0 7.0 9.0 23.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 72.0 8 8 72.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 22.0

Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar 4161528 71.0 9 9 71.0 16.0 13.0 18.0 24.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 67.0 10 10 67.0 28.0 39.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 63.0 11 11 63.0 27.0 36.0

Becky Dean-Walker - Select WRH Kings Priness 4968663 62.0 12 12 62.0 33.0 29.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 58.0 13 13 58.0 35.0 23.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 57.0 14 14 57.0 20.0 37.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 55.0 15 15 55.0 33.0 22.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 52.0 16 16 52.0 34.0 18.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 46.0 17 17 46.0 21.0 25.0

Jeanene Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee 912377 45.0 18 18 45.0 26.0 4.0 15.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 45.0 18 18 45.0 16.0 16.0 13.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 45.0 18 18 45.0 3.0 42.0

Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle 3644458 43.0 21 21 43.0 16.0 27.0

Jill Alexander Steady In Trouble 4082431 43.0 21 21 43.0 17.0 20.0 6.0

Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean pending 41.0 23 23 41.0 41.0

Lisa Passell Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 40.0 24 24 40.0 23.0 17.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 40.0 24 24 40.0 18.0 14.0 8.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar 4514974 38.0 26 26 38.0 38.0

Kristi Wink Starlight Attitude 4772200 37.0 27 27 37.0 11.0 21.0 5.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 37.0 27 27 37.0 25.0 12.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 36.0 29 29 36.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 11.0

Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty pending 35.0 30 30 35.0 35.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 33.0 31 31 33.0 26.0 7.0

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 33.0 31 31 33.0 9.0 19.0 5.0

Jimmy McDavid One Smoke N Chex 5106123 32.0 33 33 32.0 32.0

Kelley Brough - Select Megs Last Judge 4511706 32.0 33 33 32.0 7.0 11.0 14.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 32.0 33 33 32.0 32.0

Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc 4083508 31.0 36 36 31.0 31.0

J Tim Gray Taken Pepto 073 5407382 30.0 37 37 30.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 30.0 37 37 30.0 30.0

Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena pending 30.0 37 37 30.0 30.0

Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey pending 29.0 40 40 29.0 29.0

Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style 5188600 28.0 41 41 28.0 28.0

Jody Pfeuffer WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 28.0 41 41 28.0 28.0

Jonathan Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 27.0 43 43 27.0 8.0 7.0 12.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 27.0 43 43 27.0 27.0

Cyndi Gunzer BT Chic Olena Pine 4578291 26.0 45 45 26.0 26.0

Angela Smith Krymsuntwoeyedtiger 5332272 25.0 46 46 25.0 25.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 24.0 47 47 24.0 24.0

Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy pending 24.0 47 47 24.0 24.0

Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 5277850 23.0 49 49 23.0 23.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 23.0 49 49 23.0 23.0

Kristy Spivey Docs Shiney Jackpot 957906 22.0 51 51 22.0 22.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 22.0 51 51 22.0 22.0

Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red pending 21.0 53 53 21.0 21.0

Kenny Martin Mister Chula 4943777 21.0 53 53 21.0 21.0

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro X0652797 20.0 55 55 20.0 20.0

Randy Sandidge One Famous Zippo 3907788 20.0 55 55 20.0 20.0

Cindy White Sweet Bit Of Cash 5266018 19.0 57 57 19.0 16.0 3.0

Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 19.0 57 57 19.0 19.0

Katrina Hagedorn Diego pending 19.0 57 57 19.0 19.0

Kyla Hogan Bonitas Sugar Badger 5120956 19.0 57 57 19.0 19.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 19.0 57 57 19.0 19.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 18.0 62 62 18.0 18.0

Debbie Lorenz Cinna Sonoita Quick 4408609 18.0 62 62 18.0 18.0

Lauren Hairston T Gallo Taris 5318056 18.0 62 62 18.0 18.0

Pete Rosales Heza Sparkling Major 5104577 17.0 65 65 17.0 1.0 16.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 16.0 66 66 16.0 8.0 3.0 5.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 16.0 66 66 16.0 1.0 15.0

Kathy Boydston Okie Lil Pep 4217149 16.0 66 66 16.0 11.0 5.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 15.0 69 69 15.0 2.0 4.0 9.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 15.0 69 69 15.0 15.0

Jennifer Weaver Ruby 2014-111 14.0 71 71 14.0 2.0 12.0

Luisa Crawford Roman Jose 3923341 14.0 71 71 14.0 14.0

Tonya Hamby Cash Wood Do 4719073 14.0 71 71 14.0 14.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 14.0 71 71 14.0 14.0

Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy 4614496 13.0 75 75 13.0 13.0

Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC 4768121 12.0 76 76 12.0 12.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 12.0 76 76 12.0 12.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 11.0 78 78 11.0 11.0

Candace Schaefer Ninetyeighth Edition 4633202 10.0 79 79 10.0 10.0

Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home 4787315 10.0 79 79 10.0 10.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 10.0 79 79 10.0 10.0

Alexandra Fleming Vested Alibi 47889723 9.0 82 82 9.0 9.0

Diane O'Neal LBT Sonny 5228954 9.0 82 82 9.0 9.0

Chelsea Boyd Chicka pending 8.0 84 84 8.0 8.0

Jessi Perkins Little Swingin 3276997 8.0 84 84 8.0 8.0

Christie Schulte Rocket Man 10798204 7.0 86 86 7.0 7.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 7.0 86 86 7.0 7.0

David Cook Starlights Royale 4233343 6.0 88 88 6.0 6.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 6.0 88 88 6.0 6.0

Lynn Robinson Patron Acre pending 5.0 90 90 5.0 5.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 4.0 91 91 4.0 4.0

Madeline Harris Petes Smart Fiddle 4259261 4.0 91 91 4.0 4.0

Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb Sonoitas Echo Doctor 5363648 3.0 93 93 3.0 3.0

Laura Fox CHF Khadreena AHR665131 3.0 93 93 3.0 3.0

Patti Colbert Dual Chance 4251629 3.0 93 93 3.0 3.0

Curtis Creach Dakota Foxy Symbol 717594 2.0 96 96 2.0 2.0

Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose 4727899 2.0 96 96 2.0 2.0

Rebecca K Rakow - EWD Doc Hikory Tuff 3657770 2.0 96 96 2.0 2.0

Chelsea Boyd Little Swingin 3276997 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0

David Smith Reynolds Blue Pistol 5189075 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0

Pete Rosales Feistybuckaroo 550906 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0
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Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 118.0 1 1 118.0 29.0 26.0 20.0 1.0 20.0 22.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 101.0 2 2 101.0 33.0 30.0 8.0 9.0 21.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 97.0 3 3 97.0 19.0 29.0 4.0 8.0 18.0 19.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 90.5 4 4 90.5 31.5 7.0 16.0 23.0 13.0

Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar 4161528 83.0 5 5 83.0 23.0 25.0 10.0 25.0

Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man 3961406 80.0 6 6 80.0 18.0 13.0 11.0 22.0 16.0

Jaylynn Jureczki - TSU Madi 2015-103 80.0 6 6 80.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 17.0 6.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 71.0 8 8 71.0 35.0 36.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 69.0 9 9 69.0 34.0 35.0

Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight 4923390 62.0 10 10 62.0 18.0 19.0 2.0 8.0 15.0

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 57.0 11 11 57.0 18.0 21.0 18.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 57.0 11 11 57.0 25.0 32.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 52.0 13 13 52.0 27.0 25.0

Jeanene Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee 912377 51.0 14 14 51.0 27.0 5.0 19.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 50.0 15 15 50.0 26.0 24.0

Kelley Brough - Select Megs Last Judge 4511706 48.0 16 16 48.0 23.0 6.0 19.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 48.0 16 16 48.0 17.0 14.0 17.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 46.0 18 18 46.0 30.0 16.0

Becky Dean-Walker - Select WRH Kings Priness 4968663 43.0 19 19 43.0 22.0 21.0

J Tim Gray Taken Pepto 073 5407382 38.0 20 20 38.0 9.0 5.0 13.0 11.0

Jimmy McDavid One Smoke N Chex 5106123 38.0 20 20 38.0 38.0

Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean pending 37.0 22 22 37.0 37.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 37.0 22 22 37.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 7.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 36.0 24 24 36.0 36.0

Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty pending 34.0 25 25 34.0 34.0

Jonathan Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 34.0 25 25 34.0 12.0 12.0 10.0

Pete Rosales Heza Sparkling Major 5104577 34.0 25 25 34.0 14.0 20.0

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro X0652797 33.0 28 28 33.0 33.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 32.5 29 29 32.5 31.5 1.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 31.0 30 30 31.0 20.0 11.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 31.0 30 30 31.0 31.0

Kristi Wink Starlight Attitude 4772200 31.0 30 30 31.0 14.0 12.0 5.0

Lisa Passell Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 31.0 30 30 31.0 14.0 17.0

Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle 3644458 30.0 34 34 30.0 15.0 15.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 29.0 35 35 29.0 16.0 1.0 4.0 8.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 29.0 35 35 29.0 12.0 11.0 6.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 28.0 37 37 28.0 28.0

Lynn Robinson Patron Acre pending 28.0 37 37 28.0 28.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 27.0 39 39 27.0 24.0 3.0

Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 5277850 24.0 40 40 24.0 24.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar 4514974 24.0 40 40 24.0 24.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 23.0 42 42 23.0 23.0

Kyla Hogan Bonitas Sugar Badger 5120956 23.0 42 42 23.0 23.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 22.0 44 44 22.0 22.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 21.0 45 45 21.0 21.0

Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena pending 21.0 45 45 21.0 21.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 20.0 47 47 20.0 13.0 5.0 2.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 20.0 47 47 20.0 3.0 17.0

Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey pending 19.0 49 49 19.0 19.0

Curtis Creach Dakota Foxy Symbol 717594 18.0 50 50 18.0 7.0 11.0

Jody Pfeuffer WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 18.0 50 50 18.0 18.0

Tonya Hamby Cash Wood Do 4719073 17.0 52 52 17.0 17.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 16.0 53 53 16.0 16.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 16.0 53 53 16.0 7.0 7.0 2.0

Randy Sandidge One Famous Zippo 3907788 16.0 53 53 16.0 16.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 15.0 56 56 15.0 15.0

Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy pending 15.0 56 56 15.0 15.0

Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose 4727899 14.0 58 58 14.0 14.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 14.0 58 58 14.0 14.0

Brit Lawrence Jammin With Stars 4250421 13.0 60 60 13.0 13.0

Cindy White Sweet Bit Of Cash 5266018 13.0 60 60 13.0 3.0 10.0

Tandi Riley WWR King Lady Gists 4689906 13.0 60 60 13.0 13.0

Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red pending 12.0 63 63 12.0 12.0

Debbie Lorenz Cinna Sonoita Quick 4408609 12.0 63 63 12.0 12.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 65 65 11.0 11.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 10.0 66 66 10.0 6.0 4.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 10.0 66 66 10.0 10.0

Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style 5188600 10.0 66 66 10.0 10.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home 4787315 9.0 69 69 9.0 9.0

Kenny Martin Mister Chula 4943777 9.0 69 69 9.0 9.0

Patti Colbert Dual Chance 4251629 9.0 69 69 9.0 9.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 8.0 72 72 8.0 8.0

Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 7.0 73 73 7.0 7.0

Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC 4768121 6.0 74 74 6.0 6.0

Cyndi Gunzer BT Chic Olena Pine 4578291 6.0 74 74 6.0 6.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 5.0 76 76 5.0 5.0

Laura Fox CHF Khadreena AHR665131 5.0 76 76 5.0 5.0

Candace Schaefer Ninetyeighth Edition 4633202 4.0 78 78 4.0 4.0

Christie Schulte Rocket Man 10798204 4.0 78 78 4.0 4.0

Jennifer Weaver Ruby 2014-111 4.0 78 78 4.0 3.0 1.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 4.0 78 78 4.0 4.0

Hallie Crawford Rio pending 3.0 82 82 3.0 3.0

Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc 4083508 2.0 83 83 2.0 2.0

Lauren Hairston T Gallo Taris 5318056 2.0 83 83 2.0 2.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 2.0 83 83 2.0 2.0

Madeline Harris Petes Smart Fiddle 4259261 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0
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Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 131.0 1 1 131.0 31.5 35.5 26.0 26.0 12.0

Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man 3961406 130.5 2 2 130.5 31.5 41.0 16.0 24.0 18.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 116.0 3 3 116.0 25.0 34.0 19.0 10.0 18.0 10.0

Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar 4161528 103.0 4 4 103.0 42.0 15.0 21.0 25.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 102.0 5 5 102.0 35.0 25.0 11.0 12.0 19.0

Mary Belle Turner SCR Barmaid Ichi 4999411 99.0 6 6 99.0 24.0 40.0 24.0 11.0

Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight 4923390 92.0 7 7 92.0 35.5 8.5 19.0 21.0 8.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 87.5 8 8 87.5 22.0 16.0 18.0 15.0 16.5

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 73.0 9 9 73.0 30.0 43.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 72.5 10 10 72.5 33.5 39.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 71.0 11 11 71.0 20.0 29.0 22.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 69.5 12 12 69.5 16.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 23.0 14.5

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 68.0 13 13 68.0 29.0 19.0 20.0

Jill Alexander Steady In Trouble 4082431 60.0 14 14 60.0 23.0 15.0 22.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 58.0 15 15 58.0 21.0 37.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 51.5 16 16 51.5 26.0 25.5

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 50.0 17 17 50.0 23.0 27.0

Jaylynn Jureczki - TSU Madi 2015-103 48.5 18 18 48.5 8.0 7.0 13.0 12.5 8.0

Cindy White Sweet Bit Of Cash 5266018 44.0 19 19 44.0 17.0 27.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 43.5 20 20 43.5 14.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 14.5

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 43.0 21 21 43.0 18.0 16.0 9.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 42.0 22 22 42.0 27.0 15.0

Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle 3644458 40.0 23 23 40.0 20.0 20.0

Chelcie Latham Little Swingin 3276997 38.0 24 24 38.0 18.0 20.0

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro X0652797 38.0 24 24 38.0 38.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 38.0 24 24 38.0 19.0 17.0 2.0

Becky Dean-Walker - Select WRH Kings Priness 4968663 35.0 27 27 35.0 21.0 14.0

Kristi Wink Starlight Attitude 4772200 34.0 28 28 34.0 10.0 7.0 17.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 33.5 29 29 33.5 33.5

Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc 4083508 33.0 30 30 33.0 33.0

Diane O'Neal LBT Sonny 5228954 32.0 31 31 32.0 4.0 28.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 32.0 31 31 32.0 32.0

Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC 4768121 31.0 33 33 31.0 31.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 31.0 33 33 31.0 11.0 20.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Trinity Haggard - TTU Lena Joe Ichi 5343503 30.0 35 35 30.0 30.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 29.0 36 36 29.0 2.0 27.0

J Tim Gray Taken Pepto 073 5407382 28.0 37 37 28.0 4.0 9.0 14.0 1.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 28.0 37 37 28.0 28.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 25.5 39 39 25.5 25.5

Jeanene Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee 912377 25.0 40 40 25.0 8.0 10.0 7.0

Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena pending 24.0 41 41 24.0 24.0

Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red pending 23.0 42 42 23.0 23.0

Lisa Passell Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 23.0 42 42 23.0 16.0 7.0

Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean pending 22.0 44 44 22.0 22.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 21.0 45 45 21.0 18.0 3.0

Tonya Hamby Cash Wood Do 4719073 21.0 45 45 21.0 21.0

Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey pending 19.0 47 47 19.0 19.0

Jonathan Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 18.0 48 48 18.0 14.0 1.0 3.0

Lynn Robinson Patron Acre pending 17.0 49 49 17.0 17.0

Kenny Martin Mister Chula 4943777 16.5 50 50 16.5 16.5

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 16.0 51 51 16.0 16.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 16.0 51 51 16.0 16.0

Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy pending 14.0 53 53 14.0 14.0

Curtis Creach Dakota Foxy Symbol 717594 13.0 54 54 13.0 13.0

Debbie Lorenz Cinna Sonoita Quick 4408609 13.0 54 54 13.0 13.0

Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 5277850 13.0 54 54 13.0 13.0

Kelley Brough - Select Megs Last Judge 4511706 13.0 54 54 13.0 1.0 2.0 10.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 13.0 54 54 13.0 13.0

Patti Colbert Dual Chance 4251629 12.5 59 59 12.5 12.5

Jody Pfeuffer WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 12.0 60 60 12.0 12.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 12.0 60 60 12.0 12.0

Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style 5188600 11.5 62 62 11.5 11.5

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar 4514974 11.5 62 62 11.5 11.5

Laura Fox CHF Khadreena AHR665131 11.0 64 64 11.0 11.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 10.0 65 65 10.0 10.0

Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home 4787315 9.0 66 66 9.0 9.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 9.0 66 66 9.0 9.0

Randy Sandidge One Famous Zippo 3907788 9.0 66 66 9.0 9.0
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Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb Sonoitas Echo Doctor 5363648 8.5 69 69 8.5 8.5

David Cook Starlights Royale 4233343 8.0 70 70 8.0 8.0

Jennifer Weaver Ruby 2014-111 8.0 70 70 8.0 4.0 4.0

Pete Rosales Heza Sparkling Major 5104577 8.0 70 70 8.0 2.0 6.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 8.0 70 70 8.0 3.0 5.0

Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose 4727899 7.0 74 74 7.0 7.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 7.0 74 74 7.0 7.0

Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty pending 6.0 76 76 6.0 6.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 6.0 76 76 6.0 6.0

Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 6.0 76 76 6.0 6.0

Kathy Boydston Okie Lil Pep 4217149 6.0 76 76 6.0 5.0 1.0

Candace Schaefer Ninetyeighth Edition 4633202 5.0 80 80 5.0 5.0

Christie Schulte Rocket Man 10798204 5.0 80 80 5.0 5.0

Lauren Hairston T Gallo Taris 5318056 5.0 80 80 5.0 5.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 5.0 80 80 5.0 5.0

Kyla Hogan Bonitas Sugar Badger 5120956 4.0 84 84 4.0 4.0

Pete Rosales Feistybuckaroo 550906 4.0 84 84 4.0 4.0

Donna E Poteet Smart Quick Cat 4928160 3.0 86 86 3.0 3.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 2.0 87 87 2.0 2.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 1.0 88 88 1.0 1.0

Jimmy McDavid One Smoke N Chex 5106123 1.0 88 88 1.0 1.0
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